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Specification i
Adaptor Type Color C
MTP SC Footprint A Type(Up to Down) Black
LC Zirconia Aqua
Type ]
’ Direct Harness(12C) OM4, 0.9mm Jacket, PVC, MTP+Guide Pin, LC UPC, Low Loss
. i DRAWING |27.SEP.2021| DANIEL
a. Dimension: 1.36” x 3.46” x 4.33" #": Matching DIM. =]
(34.5 x 88.0 x 110.0mm) "#”: Important DIM. | CHECK 27.SEP.2021| DAY l D
b. Weight: 0.25kg. Others General DIM.
c. Surface Finished: Painted, BK(RAL9005) APPROVAL |27.5EP.2021] FRANK
GENERAL TOLERANCE DATE NAME ITEM NO.: FA2054
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